
Annexure 8
Amount in INR

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest 
(Collateral)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% voting 
share in 
CoC 

1 Jiangsu Yinhe Electronics 
Co.Ltd

06.08.2022 5,09,95,190 5,09,95,190 - - - No - - - - -

2 Tata Communication Ltd 09.08.2022 34,22,833 34,22,833 - - - No - - - - -

Remarks, if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Madurai Krishna Network Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-07-2022
List of Creditors as at 15.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government dues)
SI. No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingency claim
Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


